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Electric soldering iron 15W 230V 60 s 0910BD

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistung

Spannung

Anheizzeit

Max. Lotspitzentemperatur
Gewicht

Antistatische Ausfiihrung
Lotspitzenform

Lotspitze auswechselbar
Lotspitzendurchmesser

Electric soldering iron 15 W 230 V 60 s 0910BD online kaufen

ET1711065
4003008047851
Ersa

0910BD
0910BD

Lotkolben elektrisch

15W
230V
60s
350°C
2729

1.1mm

Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
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